## Online Entries must be submitted at <a href="https://pwf.fairwire.com">https://pwf.fairwire.com</a> Pioneer Event Form & Waiver Form Must Still be Submitted using Online Google Form or mailed to PWF Office



## **2023 PIONEER BEEF EVENT ENTRY FORM**



- 1. We hereby make application to enter the Pioneer Event.
- 2. We hereby certify that we have adequate facilities for the care and feeding of a calf.
- 3. We hereby acknowledge that we will own the calf jointly with the Provincial Winter Fair Committee until such time as the calf is exhibited and sold at the Provincial Winter Fair the following year since the steer is purchased using sponsorship funds.
- 4. If I win a calf, I am responsible for giving the calf the applicable veterinary services throughout the year.

Member's Signature	Parent's signature		
Name of 4-H Member:			
Name of 4-H Club:	# of years in 4-H		
Members Address:			
Postal Code:	Member's Phone #		
Member's Email:*******	******		
Club Leader/Asst. Leader's Name:			
Club Leader/Asst. Leader's Address:			
Club Leader/Asst. Leader's Signature	Club Leader/Asst. Leader Phone #		

## Online Entries must be submitted at <a href="https://pwf.fairwire.com">https://pwf.fairwire.com</a> Pioneer Event Form & Waiver Form Must Still be Submitted using Online Google Form or mailed to PWF Office

## **MINORS RELEASE FORM - 2023 PIONEER EVENT**

I/We	, certif	y that			
my	born_			is in	
child		Month	Day	Year	
good health and agree that it is to be held during the Provinci Centre.	•		_		
I/We do hereby waive all clain Provincial Winter Fair Commi persons individually and colle aforesaid Pioneer Event.	ttee, Pioneer	Event Comn	nittee, Judges	s, participants and all	
Parent/ Guardian Signature		Witness S	Signature		
4-H Member/Competitor Signature		Witness Signature			
* Return Entry Forms Direct to:	#210 – 166 Oriole Road				
Preferable via Online Google Fori	-	3.C. V2C 4N7 e for current	year's link)		
*No Entry Fees required as of 202	2				
* Return Entry Forms by:	<u>JULY 31</u>				